
From: Alt, Nicole
To: Toivonen, Lauren K; Becker, Scott A; Szuszwalak, Joseph A; Broderdorp, Kurt
Subject: Re: Draft Tribal Agenda
Date: Thursday, April 13, 2023 1:20:53 PM

Thanks Lauren.  I'm a maybe.  We have a Field Office retreat scheduled to start in the
afternoon on the 23rd, so a lot depends on travel, cell service and our Colorado meeting
agenda start time.  We're working on the draft agenda now and should know more details
soon.

thank you for coordinating with R2.

N

Nicole Alt
Colorado Ecological Services Supervisor
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Lakewood, Colorado
Phone (303) 236-4213
Cell (720) 557-4054
nicole_alt@fws.gov

The Colorado Ecological Services Office is moving toward 100% electronic project and
technical assistance requests. To aid timely responses, please submit all requests to us via
email.  Send projects to:  eastern slope - ColoradoES@fws.gov, or western slope -
GrandJunctionES@fws.gov.

From: Toivonen, Lauren K <lauren_toivonen@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, April 13, 2023 12:33 PM
To: Alt, Nicole <Nicole_Alt@fws.gov>; Becker, Scott A <scott_becker@fws.gov>; Szuszwalak, Joseph
A <joseph_szuszwalak@fws.gov>; Broderdorp, Kurt <kurt_broderdorp@fws.gov>
Subject: FW: Draft Tribal Agenda
 
Hi all, since you were on last week’s AZ Tribal call (+ Kurt if’ you are interested in joining this one) I
wanted to send you the below information:
 
The Colorado gray wolf update for the joint FWS and BIA Tribal ESA meeting on 5/23 (Tuesday) is on
the agenda from 10:45-11:15am MDT. We will join via Teams. See attached.
 
Would you be interested and available to make this date and time? If so, let me know.
Are you interested in joining but cannot make this time? Let me know your preferred time and I’ll let
Chad know so that he can move things around.
 
I figure it’ll run similar to the AZ Tribal meeting: 15 minute presentation (I can do that) and a Q&A.
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Thanks!
-Lauren
 

From: Baumler, Chad E <chad_baumler@fws.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, April 13, 2023 12:55 PM
To: Seamster, Virginia, DGF <Virginia.Seamster@dgf.nm.gov>; Roper, Delivan
<delivan_roper@fws.gov>; Kruse, Kammie <kammie_kruse@fws.gov>; Bruner, Casey M
<casey_bruner@fws.gov>; Johnson, Jennifer <jennifer_johnson@fws.gov>; Toivonen, Lauren K
<lauren_toivonen@fws.gov>; Foster, Westley P <westley_foster@fws.gov>
Cc: Simmons, Alana L <alana_simmons@fws.gov>
Subject: Draft Tribal Agenda
 
Good morning all,
 
Attached is the draft agenda for next months meeting.  I can move things around if need be,
so please let me know if the timeslots work for you.
 
Thanks,
Chad


